Kyselyn kuvaus
Maarapaiva
Yritys
Tulosyksikkd

Tilinumero

Tilinumero
TILI14
TILI16
TILI17
TILI1
TILI39
TILI40
TILI41
TILI62
TILI42
TILI13
TILI7
TILI610
TILI61
TILI640
TILI6G4
TILI59
TILI8
TILI9
875000
TILI76
TILI73
TILI10
TILINI

Kayttotalousraportti
15.11.2018

100030 Kainuun liitto -kunt

MYYNTITUOTOT

TUET JA AVUSTUKSET
MUUT TOIMINTATUOTOT
TOIMINTATUOTOT
HENKILOSTOKULUT
PALVELUJEN OSTOT
AINEET, TARVIKKEET J
AVUSTUKSET

MUUT TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE

Muut rahoitustuotot,

MUUT RAHOITUSTUOTOT
Muut rahoituskulut,

MUUT RAHOITUSKULUT
RAHOITUSTUOTOT JA -K
VUOSIKATE

TILIKAUDEN TULOS
Rahastojen vahennys
RAHASTOJEN LISAYS (-
VARAUSTEN JA RAHASTO
TULOSLASKELMA
KUNNAN TULOSLASKELMA

Tilinpaatos
2017

EUR
2 456 194,06
451 279,82
289 200,96
3196 674,84
-1701 836,93
-1179 772,57
-47 099,80
-96 250,48
-166 009,85
-3 190 969,63
5705,21
39,76
39,76
-884,85
-884,85
-845,09
4 860,12
4 860,12
93 537,76
93 537,76
93 537,76
98 397,88
98 397,88

TA Muutosten
jalkeen

EUR

2402 158,00
1200 680,80
0,00

3602 838,80
-1619 501,82
-1 773 503,00
-61 834,00
-22 000,00
-176 000,00
-3 652 838,82
-50 000,02

-50 000,02
-50 000,02

-50 000,02
-50 000,02

1-10.2017

EUR

2 046 828,38
192 147,33
125 550,06

2 364 525,77
-1420 183,67
-761 128,76
-39 817,80
-91 250,48
-134 653,55
-2 447 034,26
-82 508,49
37,11

37,11
-180,63
-180,63
-143,52

-82 652,01
-82 652,01
74 000,00
74 000,00
74 000,00

-8 652,01

-8 652,01

1-10.2017
[ TP 2017 9%

83,3
42,6
43,4
74,0
83,5
64,5
84,5
94,8
81,1
76,7
-1446,2
93,3
93,3
20,4
20,4
17,0
-1700,6
-1700,6
791
79,1
791
-8,8
-8,8

Tot.
10.2018

EUR

2001 798,40
147 787,53
57 243,62

2 206 829,55
-1 397 854,78
-1 459 161,46
-39 623,37
-57 700,00
-236 732,84
-3 191 072,45
-984 242,90
63,39

63,39

-5,87

-5,87

57,52

-984 185,38
-984 185,38
56 500,00

56 500,00

56 500,00
-927 685,38
-927 685,38

1-10.2018
/TA2018

mit idlle 9

83,3
12,3

X

61,3
86,3
82,3
64,1
262,3
134,5
87,4
1968,5
X

X

X

X

X
1968,4
1968,4

18554
1855,4

1-10.kul.vuosi
1110 ad \ninei %

22
231
54,4

6,7

1,6
91,7
-0,5
-36,8
75,8
30,4
1092,9
70,8
70,8
-96,8
-96,8
-140,1
1090,8
1090,8
23,6
236
23,6

10 622,2
10 622,2

TA - Tot.
2018

EUR

400 359,60
1052 893,27
-57 243,62
1396 009,25
-221 647,04
-314 341,54
-22 210,63
35 700,00
60 732,84
-461 766,37
934 242,88
-63,39
-63,39

5,87

5,87

-57,52

934 185,36
934 185,36
-56 500,00
-56 500,00
-56 500,00
877 685,36
877 685,36



